



No.	Part No.	Description
1	10-100	Wt Stack Pin x 390
2	20-213	Guide Bar x 1945
3	26/002	55mm Compression Spring
4	26/021	08-52 Carbine Hook
5	26/025C	20mm Shaft Collars (CHROMED)
6	26/025	BGA 20mm Shafting Collars
7	26/042	Seloc Pin M3 x 25
8	30/002	100 x 50 x 2-4 Black Ribbed Insert
9	30/005	50 x 50 x 3.2/5 Black Ribbed Insert
10	30/007	40 x 40 x 3 Black Ribbed Endcap
11	30/014	5kg - 70kg Weight Stickers
12	30/016	Pulsestar Logo
13	30/037	Ser No Labels .002in unlined
14	30/022	Blk Plastic Knob M10 Thrd
15	30/049	TF50 Black Sleeve 18in Grips
16	30-276	Plunger
17	33/002	Black Belt x 25mm Wide
18	35/018	M8 x 75 Hex Head HT Bolt
19	35/023	M10 x 70 Hex Head HT Bolt
20	35/039	M8 x 20 Hex Sckt Csk Hd Screw
21	35/042	M10 x 30 Hex Sckt Csk Hd Screw
22	35/044	M8 x 12 Hex Sckt Grub Screw
23	35/045	M10 x 35 Hex Sckt Csk Hd Screw
24	35/050	1.5 Dia x 1/4id Repair Washer
25	35/054	M6 x 30 Hex Sckt Knurl Cap Screw
26	35/067	No 6 x 1/2in Self-Tapping Screw
27	35/069	M8 Nyloc Nut 'T' Type
28	35/071	M10 Nyloc Nut 'T' Type
29	35/073	M10 Lock Nut Right Hand
30	35/074	M10 Washer Form 'B'
31	35/075	1/2in Starlock Domewasher
32	35/076	Plastic Washer 1.1/2in od
33	35/080	M8 Washer Form A
34	35/083	M6 Washer Form A
35	35/093	M6 x 12 Hex Skt Button Hd Screw
36	35/096	M6 x 20 Hex Skt Button Hd Screw
37	35/109	M8 x 65 Hex Head HT Bolt
38	30-101	12 Dia x 75 Long EN16T
39	30-110	Pulley Spindle x 60mm
40	30-405	0.5in Dia x 43 Long
41	30-406	Pulley Spindle x 44mm Long
42	30-407	12 Dia x 75 Long Tube Spacer
43	6-111	6-111 Panel for 345
44	60-100	Clamp Plates (CHROMED)
45	60-106	75 x 25 x 352 Plastic 5kg Std Wt
46	60-107	75 x 25 x 352 Plastic 5kg Top Wt
47	60-160	Clamp Plated (CHROMED)
48	60-161	Belt Clamp (CHROMED)
49	70-101	Nylon Muffler 25mm Dia
50	70-104	Std Belt Pulley as Drawing
51	70-105	Curled Bar Handle Black Nylon
52	70-106	Top Weight Insert
53	70-130	Belt Retainer
54	70-135	Guide Bar Retainer
55	342-100	Index Column
56	345-101	Stirrup Handle Assy
57	29/208A	Perspex PX208 Belt Column
58	30/080	120mm Pulse Name Plate
59	30/070	Magnetic Strip ABR20
60	35/200	Pine Tree Clips G Head
61	70-122	Rubber Stop
62	35/122	M8 Black Protection Cap
63	35/090	M10 Spring Washer
64	35/113	M10 Black Protection Cap
65	30/065	Black Outer Inserts 40 x 40
66	26/067	Plunger Comp Spring
67	70/117	Belt Retainer Black Nylon
68	35/022	M10 x 60 Hex Head HT Bolt
69	35/019	M10 x 50 Hex Head HT Bolt
70	35/014	M8 x 50 Hex Head HT Bolt
71	Mag Pin	Multi Pin 30-835

342E Belt Column